WMK-2363
Desktop Network Appliance with Intel Atom® Processor C Series
Features
Front view
Power switch​ Console
DC jac    6 x LAN
Rear view
Specifications

Chassis Material Steel
Dimensions 44 mm (1.73") (H) x 231 mm (9.09") (W) x 197 mm (7.76") (D)
                Ordering Information
Standard
NA362-D6GI-C3338-US
w/o LBP
(P/N: E26E362102)
1U Desktop Network Appliance with Intel® Atom® C3338 (1.50GHz 2C 8.5W) 6 x GbE w/o LBP (On board TPM and 1 LBP for optional)
NA362-D6GI-C3558-US
w/o LBP
(P/N: E26E362100)
1U Desktop Network Appliance with Intel® Atom® C3558 (2.20GHz 4C 16W) 6 x GbE w/o LBP (On board TPM and 1 LBP for optional)
NA362-D8MI-C3558-US
w/o LBP
(P/N: E26E362105)
1U Desktop Network Appliance with Intel® Atom® C3558 (2.20GHz 4C 16W) 6 x GbE and 2 x SFP+ w/o LBP (On board TPM and 1 LBP
for optional)
NA362-DAMI-C3758-US
w/ LBP
(P/N: E26E362101)
1U Desktop Network Appliance with Intel® Atom® C3758 (2.20GHz 8C 25W) 6 x GbE (i210AT) w/1 LBP and 4 x SFP+ (On board TPM for
optional)
   Optional
5916E552000E DB9F-RJ-45 1.8M console cable for Cisco